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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E22002401
E22002402

E22002403
E22002404

E22002405
E22002406
E22002407
E22002408
E22002409
E22002410
E22002411
E22002412

E22002413

Reported

08:19:26 07/27/22
08:27:49 07/27/22

09:08:10 07/27/22
09:40:14 07/27/22

10:13:17 07/27/22

12:23:13 07/27/22

15:41:23 07/27/22

16:03:46 07/27/22

21:45:39 07/27/22

22:22:30 07/27/22

23:43:45 07/27/22

01:44:19 07/28/22

04:02:08 07/28/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

CRASH PD STATE RD 46 / 600 E, GREENSBURG
CRASH TYPE 1-74 / MM 141 WB, GREENSBURG
UNK

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,

EMS AMBUL

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS HEART 7880 N OLD US HWY 421, ST PAUL

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 999 N MICHIGAN AV; FRESENIUS
PAIN DIALYSIS, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE,
RQST GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 901 N JOSEPH DR, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 304 E RIVER BEND CT CT, ST

EMS AMBUL 302 E TENTH ST; APT 205,

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE,

Dsp
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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